SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

2008-2009 Creighton University Fact Book

Table 3.17: Fall International Student Enrollment by School/College 2001-2008

International Students
Arts and Sciences
Business
Nursing
Dentistry
Law
Medicine
Pharmacy and Health
Professions
Graduate School
University College
TOTAL
% of total University
Enrollment

2001
57
40

7
11
8
9

42
83
25
282

4.5%

2002
36
25

3
8
6
10

35
83
18
224

3.5%

2003
30
21

OCwhrN

27
74
14
184

2.0%

2004
26
15

~NDNow

2005
27
12

1

5

5

6
18
55
6
135

2.0%

2007
26

=
N O1©EF O

17

129

1.8%

2008
28

-
NN O W-N

10
137

1.9%

Intemational Student Enrollment

Number of Stude

2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006

2007




