2008-2009 Creighton University Fact Book

SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.17: Fall International Student Enrollment by School/College 2001-2008

International Students	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008
Arts and Sciences	57	36	30	26	27	24	26	28
Business	40	25	21	15	12	9	10	17
Nursing	7	3	2	3	1	2	1	3
Dentistry	11	8	4	6	5	5	9	9
Law	8	6	3	2	5	3	5	2
Medicine	9	10	9	7	6	3	2	2
Pharmacy and Health								
Professions	42	35	27	23	18	11	17	9
Graduate School	83	83	74	66	55	61	52	57
University College	25	18	14	11	6	11	7	10
TOTAL	282	224	184	159	135	129	129	137
% of total University								
Enrollment	4.5%	3.5%	2.0%	2.4%	2.0%	1.8%	1.8%	1.9%

International Student Enrollment

